
genuine volvo parts
Good for your truck. Great for your business.

Classic parts for 
classic trucks
Volvo FM12, FH12 and NH12
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Genuine quality 
is always in 
high demand.
Keep your classic Volvo truck 100%.

When you choose Genuine Volvo Parts you can be sure 
that the parts have been engineered to interact flawlessly 
with the other components in your truck.  Genuine Volvo 
Parts are vital to maximising uptime and achieving the 
most profitable truck ownership possible.

Volvo Blue 
Service Agreement
No more unexpected costs.

With a Volvo Blue Service Agreement you get full control of 
your service costs and the best preconditions for a relaxed 
night’s sleep.

The agreement encompass labour, Genuine Volvo Parts and 
other materials. You know exactly what the service will cost 
every month. You get all your costs on one single invoice. 
This facilitates your administration as well as your budget 
and calculation work.

We change the filters, oil and parts according to your agreed 
service plan. In addition we perform a large number of 
checks so that minor faults can be discovered before they 
develop into major problems and thus costly repairs.

If anything is discovered that requires action over and above 
what has already been agreed in your Volvo Blue Service 
Agreement, we inform you in advance and give you a cost 
estimate for the proposed actions.  No surprises here!

To learn more about service agreement options for your 
Classic truck, contact your local Volvo dealer.

We are now offering 
you every day low prices 
on Genuine Volvo Parts 
for FM12, FH12 and 
NH12 models.

–– Engine components
–– Cab components
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Volvo Classic Parts

*Additional parts may be required.

 IMPORTANT: Please always use chassis number to check and identify correct part number for a specific truck.  Core charges may apply on exchange components.

Volvo FM12 Volvo FH12 Volvo NH12
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*Additional parts may be required.

 IMPORTANT: Please always use chassis number to check and identify correct part number for a specific truck.  Core charges may apply on exchange components.

Volvo FM12

Cooling Fan
Part No.	 Note

8112951	 Exch D12C 340/380 HP	

8113150	 Exch D12C 420/460 HP	

8113632	 Exch D12C 380/420 HP	

85000021	 Exch D12D 340/380 HP	

Turbo Charger
Part No.	 Note

8113407	 Exch D12C/D 420/460 HP	

85000376	 Exch D12C/D 420/460 HP HD	

Starter Motor
Part No.	 Note

85000186	 Exch 24V	

85000087	 Exch 24V	

Alternator
Part No.	 Note

85003355	 Exch 28V/80A	

85003356	 Exch 28V/80A	

Cylinder Liner Kit
Part No.	 Note

20515376	 D12C/D Alloy	

20515059	 D12C/D Steel	

Injector / Unit Injector
Part No.	 Note

8113408	 Exch D12C/D Bosch	

8113409	 Exch D12C Lucas	

8113845	 Exch D12C Bosch	

8113895	 Exch D12C/D Bosch	

8113941	 Exch D12C/D Lucas	

85000071	 Exch D12D Lucas	

Engine Overhaul Kit*
Part No.	 Note

85123077	 D12C & D12D	

Coolant Pump
Part No.	 Note

85000786	 Exch D12C/D	

Year Model 1999–2005
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Volvo FM12

*Additional parts may be required.

 IMPORTANT: Please always use chassis number to check and identify correct part number for a specific truck.  Core charges may apply on exchange components.

Year Model 1999–2005

Front Lighting & Panel
Part No.	 Note

20398385	 Headlamp Panel LH	

20398386	 Headlamp Panel RH	

3981593	 Headlamp Inserts	

8191145	 Indicator	

Front Grille
Part No.	 Note

1063509	 Lower Grille V1	

8191406	 Upper Grille V1	

Steer Guard
Part No.	 Note

1063735	 Steer Guard LH V1	

Step Cover
Part No.	 Note

8191593	 Step Cover Lower LH V1	

1062134	 Step Cover Lower RH V1	

20537185	 Step Cover Upper LH V1	

20529483	 Step Cover Upper RH V1	

Clutch Kits
Part No.	 Note

85000553	 CL43S-O SR1700	

85000542	 CL43S-O VT2514	

85000267	 CL43S-O VT2214B	

85000277	 CS43B-O VT2412B 2040NM	

85000278	 CS43B-O VT2412B 2040NM	

85000597	 CL40B-O VT21514 2080Nm	

85000568	 CL43S-O VT2014	

85000564	 CL38D-O SR1900	

V-Stay Repair Kits
Part No.	 Note

271187	 Radd A8 / Radd BR	

271188	 Radd A8 / Radd BR	

275988	 Radd A8 / Radd BR	

274019	 TR1/2	

Suspension Pins & Bushes
Part No.	 Note

1614230	 Spring Pin	

1075723	 Spring Pin	

1076334	 Spring Pin	

1614229	 Spring Pin	

1504550	 Spring Bush	

85134672	 Spring Bush	

1598721	 Spring Bush	



Volvo FH12
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Engine Overhaul Kit*
Part No.	 Note

85113642	 D12A (Up to Engine Serial # 93097)	

85113646	 D12A (From Engine Serial # 93098)	

85123077	 D12C & D12D	

Turbo Charger
Part No.	 Note

8113121	 Exch D12A 340/380/420 HP	

8113407	 Exch D12A MK2 / D12C / D12D	

85000376	 Exch D12C/D 420/460 HP HD	

85000324	 Exch D12D 500HP	

Cylinder Liner Kit
Part No.	 Note

85113641	 D12A (Up to Engine Serial # 93097)	

85113639	 D12A (From Engine Serial # 93098)	

20515059	 D12C/D	

Coolant Pump
Part No.	 Note

8113117	 Exch D12A Low Flow	

8113155	 Exch D12A High Flow	

85000786	 Exch D12C/D	

Alternator
Part No.	 Note

85003984	 Exch 28V/80A	

85003983	 Exch 28V/55A	

85003355	 Exch 28V/80A	

Starter Motor
Part No.	 Note

85000186	 24V	

85000087	 24V	

Part No.	 Note

8112950	 Exch D12A	

8112951	 Exch D12A/C	

8112952	 Exch D12A/C	

85000178	 Exch D12D	

85000022	 Exch D12D	

Cooling Fan

Injector / Unit Injector
Part No.	 Note

8112556	 Exch D12A Lucas	

8112818	 Exch D12A Bosch	

8113177	 Exch D12A MK2 Lucas	

8113286	 Exch D12A Bosch	

8113408	 Exch D12C/D Bosch	

8113409	 Exch D12C Lucas	

8113845	 Exch D12C Bosch	

8113895	 Exch D12C/D Bosch	

8113941	 Exch D12C/D Lucas	

85000071	 Exch D12D Lucas	

*Additional parts may be required.

 IMPORTANT: Please always use chassis number to check and identify correct part number for a specific truck.  Core charges may apply on exchange components.

Year Model 1994–2005



Front Lighting & Panel
Part No.	 Note

20398385	 Headlamp Panel LH	

20398386	 Headlamp Panel RH	

3981593	 Headlamp Inserts	

8191145	 Indicator	

Front Grille
Part No.	 Note

1063509	 Lower Grille V1	

20360507	 Upper Grille V1	

Steer Guard
Part No.	 Note

8144551	 Steer Guard LH V1	

8144552	 Steer Guard RH V1	

Step Cover
Part No.	 Note

8141312	 Step Cover Lower LH V1	

8141313	 Step Cover Lower RH V1	

3175246	 Step Cover Upper LH V1	

3175247	 Step Cover Upper RH V1	

V-Stay Repair Kits
Part No.	 Note

271187	 Radd A8 / Radd BR	

271188	 Radd A8 / Radd BR	

275988	 Radd A8 / Radd BR	

274019	 TR1/2	

Suspension Pins & Bushes
Part No.	 Note

1614230	 Spring Pin	

1075723	 Spring Pin	

1076334	 Spring Pin	

1614229	 Spring Pin	

1504550	 Spring Bush	

85134672	 Spring Bush	

1598721	 Spring Bush	

Clutch Kits
Part No.	 Note

85000287	 CL43S-O SR1700 / SR1900	

85000553	 CL43S-O SR1700 / SR1901	

85000563	 CL38D SR1700 / SR1900	

85000542	 CL43S-O VT2514	

85000597	 CL40B-O VT21514 2080Nm	

85000568	 CL43S-O VT2014	

85000564	 CL38D-O SR1900	

Volvo FH12
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*Additional parts may be required.

 IMPORTANT: Please always use chassis number to check and identify correct part number for a specific truck.  Core charges may apply on exchange components.

Year Model 1994–2005



Volvo NH12
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Injector / Unit Injector
Part No.	 Note

8113286	 Exch D12A Bosch	

8113177	 Exch D12A MK2 Lucas	

8113408	 Exch D12C Bosch	

8113409	 Exch D12C Lucas	

Engine Overhaul Kit*
Part No.	 Note

85113646	 D12A (From Engine Serial # 93098)	

85123077	 D12C	

Turbo Charger
Part No.	 Note

8113407	 Exch D12A/C	

85000376	 Exch D12C HD	

Alternator
Part No.	 Note

85003984	 Exch 28V/80A DELCO	

Cooling Fan
Part No.	 Note

8112952	 Exch D12A	

Starter Motor
Part No.	 Note

85000186	 Exch DELCO	Cylinder Liner Kit
Part No.	 Note

85113639	 D12A	

20515059	 D12C	

Coolant Pump
Part No.	 Note

8113117	 Exch D12A Low Flow	

8113155	 Exch D12A High Flow	

85000786	 Exch D12C	

*Additional parts may be required.

 IMPORTANT: Please always use chassis number to check and identify correct part number for a specific truck.  Core charges may apply on exchange components.

Year Model 1997–2002



Volvo NH12
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Clutch Kits
Part No.	 Note

85000564	 CL38D-O SR1900	

85000568	 CL43S-O VT2014	

85000542	 CL43S-O VT2514	

*Additional parts may be required.

 IMPORTANT: Please always use chassis number to check and identify correct part number for a specific truck.  Core charges may apply on exchange components.

Year Model 1997–2002

Front Grille
Part No.	 Note

8084221	 Grille	

Front Lighting & Panel
Part No.	 Note

1623716	 Headlamp Insert LH	

1623717	 Headlamp Insert RH	

8129383	 Turn Signal LH	

8129384	 Turn Signal RH	

V-Stay Repair Kits
Part No.	 Note

271187	 Radd A8 / Radd BR	

271188	 Radd A8 / Radd BR	

275988	 Radd A8 / Radd BR	

274019	 TR1/2	

Suspension Pins & Bushes
Part No.	 Note

1614230	 Spring Pin	

1075723	 Spring Pin	

1076334	 Spring Pin	

1614229	 Spring Pin	

1504550	 Spring Bush	

85134672	 Spring Bush	

1598721	 Spring Bush	
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